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Specialist in Optical Amplifiers
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C @ Our product is manufactured under a HKQAA
uRRe I1SO 9001 certified quality management system.
i 107 The I1SO 9001:2015 certification applies to the

ISO 8007 - 20;5 Hong Kong production site only
Certificate No.: CC 5346

Brightening the world with platform
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CiRERASERIE S 4L

EARYE 15 dBm, HAEIE 18 dBm, | HEYHE20dBm, | HEEYF 23 dBm,

LIEIES SME0ABM | o miadem | SAMET7dBm | BMEI19dBM | S/ME 22 dBm
EEE -10 dBm/nm -5 dBm/nm -3 dBm/nm 0 dBm/nm +2 dBm/nm
SEESEE 1528nm ~ 1564nm | 1528nm ~ 1564nm | 1528nm ~ 1564nm | 1528nm ~ 1564nm | 1528nm ~ 1564nm

BA(E +0.02dB BA(E +0.02dB BAE £0.02dB BAE +0.02dB BA(E +0.02dB
T RIS (8/N\EFP), (8/N\BTI), (8/N\BT), (8/NET), (8/N\ETM),
WLZSISER | = +0.005dB | SoAfE £0.005dB | &AfE +0.005dB | SoAfE +0.005dB | &A{E +0.005dB

CFaxzn) (57 EM) (57 M) (5P EM) (5P EMA)

HHlREE &/JME 40 dB £/JME 40 dB /JME 40 dB /JME 40 dB &/JME 40 dB
B RIRE BXES% BAES% BAXES% BXES% BXES%

AREERER RIS

1A ECRERASERIE S 2L
| ALS-10-GFF | ALS-15-GFF ALS-18-GFF ALS-20-GFF ALS-23-GFF

BRYE 15 dBm, HAAY(E 18 dBm, HRYE 20 dBm, BAFY(E 23 dBm,

B SME0ABM | o Eiadem | BMET7dBm | BME19BmM | S/ME 22 dBm
BINEZE -10 dBm/nm -5 dBm/nm -3 dBm/nm 0 dBm/nm +2 dBm/nm
FEESTE 1528nm ~ 1564nm | 1528nm ~ 1564nm | 1528nm ~ 1564nm | 1528nm ~ 1564nm | 1528nm ~ 1564nm
B ieE HARE 1dB HRNE 1 dB HIRYE 1 dB HARY(E 1 dB HAEIE 1dB
(Ig8lE) =AE 2 dB =AE 2 dB =AME 2 dB B=AME 2 dB =AE2dB
BAE £0.02dB = AE £0.02dB =AE +£0.02dB BAE £0.02dB BAE £0.02dB
I RIE TR (B/N\EIP), (CANR R (NN Z)) (8/\BTA), (8/N\BTM),
& TSR BAME £0.005dB | & AfE £0.005dB | & A{E +0.005dB | &A(E +0.005dB | & AK{E +0.005dB
(5o M) (528 M) (5oHM) (578 A) (5¥A)
BmEREE /)& 40 dB 5/J\E 40 dB /)& 40 dB £/J\ME 40 dB 5/M&E 40 dB
B mRE B=AES % B=AES % =AES % =AES % =AES %
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| sz LTS
TIREE 0~ 40°C 5 ~ 55 °C (Sh55RE)
tEFmE -10~70°C -10 ~70°C
IR 90 - 240 VAC, 47 - 63 Hz 50+ 0.1VDC

70(W) x 100(D) x 14(H) mm [ALS-10],
100(W) x 120(D) x18(H) mm [ALS-15],

I 260(W)x 330() x 120(H) mm 120(W) x 200(D) x 25(H) mm [ALS-18, ALS-20,
ALS-23]

FEIEEREES - 14 Pin MILIREE

S RIEREES (TEC) I RiEAOEES (TEC) I

IR I LTz TR

Wi ZeiEH SARLBITR. BNCEEAR -

el RS232 / LA :

S FC/APC, FC/UPC, SC/APC, SC/UPC FC/APC, FC/UPC, SC/APC, SC/UPC

SR SMF-28 SMF-28

IER

aa : IR (dBm)
Fmils ALS-aa(-GFF)-b-cc b M -f&EtE B - 8=
cc: FA - FC/APC, FC - FC/UPC, SA - SC/APC, SC - SC/UPC
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Amonics Limited (Hong Kong)

14/F, Lee King Industrial Building, 12 Ng Fong Street,
San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Tel :+852 2428 9723, Fax :+852 2428 9704 Amo’mu“ TO BEAM
Beijing Amonics Co. Ltd. (Beijing)

Room 902, Unit 1 Joy Mansion, NO.99 Chaoyang North Road, Beijing China 100123
Tel :+86 10 8478 3386, Fax :+86 10 8478 3396

Email: contact@amonics.com Website: www.amonics.com
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